

藍天電腦股份有限公司  
98年度銷貨收入明細表

單位:仟元

項目 月份	銷貨金額	銷貨退回(折)	銷貨淨額	累計銷貨 淨額
1月	543,538	4,493	539,045	539,045
2月	799,531	7,489	792,042	1,331,087
3月	1,245,208	622	1,244,586	2,575,673
4月	1,247,845	3,093	1,244,752	3,820,425
5月	1,581,012	3,198	1,577,814	5,398,239
6月	1,407,771	3,068	1,404,703	6,802,942
7月	1,398,654	2,923	1,395,731	8,198,673
8月	1,881,701	5,455	1,876,246	10,074,919
9月	1,746,429	3,462	1,742,967	11,817,886
10月	1,413,094	5,189	1,407,905	13,225,791
11月	1,167,755	4,378	1,163,377	14,389,168
12月	1,096,268	1,844	1,094,424	15,483,592
總計	<b>15,528,806</b>	<b>45,214</b>	<b>15,483,592</b>	<b>15,483,592</b>